
THURSDAY MEN TEAM ROSTER 

ANDREWS Ralph Tischler (604) 720-9859 ralphtisch@shaw.ca

ANDREWS Lorne Patterson (604) 831-6813 lornejp@gmail.com

ANDREWS Jon Andrews (604) 240-7376 jonandkarenandrews@telus.net

ANDREWS Darren Chisholm (604) 418-9131 darren9@telus.net

BAKKEN Trent Bakken (604) 908-4545 tbakkenshp@gmail.com

BAKKEN Mark Yodogawa (604) 916-2096 markyodogawa@hotmail.com

BAKKEN Scott Miller (778) 994-7397 helloscottmiller@gmail.com

BAKKEN Trevor Bakken (604) 307-2916 ipaintwalls@telus.net

BAKKEN Brian Hamanishi (604) 531-0604 flyfishaholic1@gmail.com

FLACH Geoff McCauley (604) 861-5014 mccauleyg@hotmail.com

FLACH Aaron Metcalfe (778) 951-5824 aaron.metcalfe@kiewit.com

FLACH Glenn Flach (604) 809-1636 glennflach@icloud.com

FLACH Kristien Seabloom (604) 841-4605 kkseabloom@gmail.com

GILLIS Bill Longmuir (604) 999-6122 wglongmuir1@gmail.com

GILLIS Bruce Williams (604) 889-7740 brucewill67@gmail.com

GILLIS Brent Robinson (604) 374-8731 boooog101@gmail.com

GILLIS Rick Gillis (604) 341-8965 rgillisxxx@gmail.com

GILLIS Mike Manners (604) 928-8249 mikegmanners@gmail.com

GREIG Greg May (604) 240-8012 holdaire@gmail.com

GREIG Sandy Greig (604) 202-7062 sandy.greig@telus.net

GREIG Michael Stevens (778) 388-0403 mjrstevens2@gmail.com

GREIG Garry Shearer (604) 803-2355 garrysshearer@gmail.com

HEISLER Michael Hrybyk (604) 374-0280 mhrybyk@gmail.com

HEISLER Larry Prest (604) 671-5889 prest5444@gmail.com

HEISLER Darcy Heisler (604) 839-8852 darcy.heisler@telus.net

HEISLER Norm Martin (778) 988-3280 nanddmartin@hotmail.com

HEISLER Fred Clark (604) 916-1264 fredjsclark@gmail.com



THURSDAY MEN TEAM ROSTER 

HIKIDA Bruce Archibald (604) 946-2968 rmcga10@hotmail.com

HIKIDA James Archibald (604) 868-0277 jormes18@hotmail.com

HIKIDA Craig Morrison (778) 580-5430 canadamoe@live.com

HIKIDA Lloyd Hikida (604) 817-5671 lloydhikida@gmail.com

LAROCK Mike Russell (604) 721-6453 mjrsales55@gmail.com

LAROCK Bob Fisher (604) 943-7637 rhfisher40@gmail.com

LAROCK Larry Evans (604) 946-1871 larryandbarb@hotmail.ca

LAROCK Dale Larock (604) 943-6703 larock@telus.net

LAROCK Tommy Booth (604) 761-3779 tommybooth1951@gmail.com

LOMNESS David Ralston (604) 276-8476 drally1967@yahoo.ca

LOMNESS Michael Wylie (778) 840-2806 mvwylie@gmail.com

LOMNESS David MacCulloch (778) 549-3198 dmacculloch@telus.net

LOMNESS Ian Lomness (604) 943-6387 ilomness@telus.net

MACKENZIE Ken MacKenzie (604) 943-4485 kbmackenzie@telus.net

MACKENZIE Peter Main (604) 946-0267 petermain@dccnet.com

MACKENZIE Mike Annandale (604) 817-7873 mannandale@telus.net

MACKENZIE Rick Leblanc (604) 855-2079 rick@writefromthesea.com

RAFTER Jeff Corbett (604) 786-5838 jeffcorbett@telus.net

RAFTER Sean McCoy (778) 871-5996 sean_mccoy@hotmail.com

RAFTER Brian Lochansky (604) 836-1064 blochansky@gmail.com

RAFTER Brendon Rafter (604) 309-8609 brendonrafter@gmail.com

RAFTER Bill Rafter (604) 329-7550 wdrafter@telus.net

ROCK HARDER Tayler Hetherington (778) 899-0489 tayler.hetherington@gmail.com

ROCK HARDER Andrew Bordeville (604) 996-4601 andrew.bordeville@gmail.com

ROCK HARDER Carter Brown (604) 377-3483 carbro@telus.net

ROCK HARDER Randy Carr (204) 290-4900 randellhowardcarr@gmail.com



THURSDAY MEN TEAM ROSTER 

SAWCHYN Shaun Lloyd (604) 314-0892 shaun_lloyd@live.com

SAWCHYN Colin Bykowski (778) 938-4710 colin.bykowski@gmail.com

SAWCHYN Steve Dunn (604) 764-1590 stevedunn.ca@gmail.com

SAWCHYN Mark Sawchyn (604) 809-8660 msawchyn@telus.net

SAWCHYN Stefan Melnyk (604) 219-3966 melnyk.stefan@gmail.com

TANAKA Clayton Henry (236) 986-9114 bacon9944@gmail.com

TANAKA Cody Tanaka (778) 227-5896 tanaka646@hotmail.com

TANAKA Brent Clarke (604) 828-3897 bdclarke23@gmail.com

TANAKA Sam Husdon (604) 250-4745 shhusdon@gmail.com

TANAKA Daniel Boisvert (604) 790-6067 daniel@deltanotary.ca

VINET Ryan Wheeler (604) 307-7265 ryan_wheeler@hotmail.com

VINET Steve Hofweber (604) 764-9799 steven_t_h@yahoo.com

VINET Kevin Herndier (604) 760-7193 kherndier@yahoo.ca

VINET Terry Vinet (604) 657-2864 terryvinet@gmail.com

WELSH Dave Hansen (604) 250-8997 davehan74@gmail.com

WELSH Howard Metcalfe (604) 943-4750 metcalfehoward@gmail.com

WELSH Pat Pettman (604) 943-3921 ppettman@telus.net

WELSH Neil McLennan (604) 619-4421 n.mclennan12@gmail.com

WELSH Wayne WELSH (604) 952-6036 wayne_welsh@telus.net


